
W
M900 / 900

W
M

Wohnung 9

WC / HWR
4,63 qm

Essen / Wohnen
31,82 qm

FB
-H

ei
zu

ng

E-Verteiler

Ebene 1
+2.870 TH B

Kabine
1.100 / 1.400

16 STG.
270/179

Wohnung 10

FB
-H

ei
zu

ngE-Verteiler

Essen / Wohnen
32,77 qm

Flur
13,85 qm

Terrasse
20,98 qm

WC / HWR
9,02 qm

Bad
8,78 qm

Zimmer
12,09 qm

Küche
9,19 qm

Zimmer
19,15 qm

Zimmer
12,25 qm

2.010 / 1.400

1.
50

0 
/ 9

00

Abluft

3
2
1
0

-1Ebene

Wohnung 10
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Wohnung 117,10 qm (nach WoFlV)
Terrasse 20,98 qm (davon 50% anrechenbar)
Summe Wohnfläche 127,59 qm

305.01 JBH • JOST Baukunst Heroldsberg
Wohnung 10 - Grundriss
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